
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BERLIN

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  1.802  1.802OLD OCEAN CITY BLVD 0.000MD 00346

 0.000  0.736  0.736BROAD ST 0.000MD 00374

 0.000  0.060  0.060COMMERCE ST 0.000MD 00375

 0.000  0.835  0.835BAY ST 0.000MD 00376

 0.000  0.780  0.780WILLIAM ST 0.000MD 00377

 0.000  0.023  0.023FRIENDSHIP RD 0.000MD 00452

 0.000  0.082  0.082GREYS CORNER RD 0.000MD 00707 B

 0.000  2.562  2.562S MAIN ST 0.000MD 00818

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000MD 00818 A

 0.000  1.071  1.071OCEAN GATEWAY 0.000US 00050

 0.000  1.857  1.857WORCESTER HWY 0.000US 00113

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  9.858  9.858 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BERLIN

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.047  0.047EVANS RD 0.000CO 00144

 0.000  0.018  0.018FLOWER ST 0.000CO 00149

 0.000  0.020  0.020POPLAR RD 0.000CO 00290

 0.000  0.050  0.050BARRETT RD 0.000CO 00362

 0.000  0.050  0.050GRAHAM AVE 0.000CO 00401

 0.000  0.277  0.277BALLPARK DR 0.000CO 00737

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.462  0.462 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BERLIN

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.070  0.070ABBEY LA 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.160  0.160ANN CT 0.000MU 00014

 0.000  0.330  0.330ANN DR 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.400  0.400AUSTIN CIR 0.000MU 00016

 0.000  0.110  0.110BAKER ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.200  0.200BARBARY COAST DR 0.000MU 00023

 0.000  0.030  0.030TOP DECK CT 0.000MU 00024

 0.000  0.360  0.360BOTTLE BRANCH RD 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.310  0.310BRANCH ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.350  0.350BRANCH ST 0.000MU 00031

 0.000  0.072  0.072BRIAR AVE 0.000MU 00035

 0.000  0.180  0.180BRITTANY LN 0.000MU 00037

 0.000  0.150  0.150BRYAN AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.530  0.530BUCKINGHAM LA 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.160  0.160BUCKINGHAM RD 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.150  0.150W BUCKINGHAM RD 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.310  0.310BURLEY ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.070  0.070BURLEY ST 0.000MU 00071

 0.000  0.156  0.156BUTTERCUP CT 0.000MU 00072

 0.000  0.050  0.050CAPE CIR 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.280  0.280CEDAR AVE 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.110  0.110THOMAS CT 0.000MU 00083

 0.000  0.070  0.070CHERYL DR 0.000MU 00085

 0.000  0.090  0.090CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.150  0.150DAVIS CT 0.000MU 00099

 0.000  0.420  0.420DECATUR ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.300  0.300DECATUR ST EXT 0.000MU 00101

 0.000  0.700  0.700DUELING WAY 0.000MU 00103

 0.000  0.140  0.140ELIZABETH ST 0.000MU 00105

 0.040  0.000  0.040ENNIS LA 0.000MU 00108

 0.000  0.118  0.118ENTERPRISE DR 0.000MU 00109

 0.000  0.365  0.365ESHAM AVE 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.970  0.970FLOWER ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.043  0.043FLAGSHIP CIR 0.000MU 00125

 0.000  0.550  0.550FRANKLIN AVE 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.140  0.140FRANKLIN AVE 0.000MU 00131

 0.000  0.090  0.090GAY ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.280  0.280GERMANTOWN RD 0.000MU 00145

 0.000  0.100  0.100GRACE ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.240  0.240GRAHAM AVE 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.090  0.090GRICE ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.045  0.045GUN BOAT CIR 0.000MU 00175

 0.000  0.340  0.340HARRISON AVE 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.250  0.250HEALTHWAY DR 0.000MU 00183

 0.000  0.380  0.380HENRYS MILL DR 0.000MU 00184

 0.000  0.080  0.080HUDSON ST 0.000MU 00185

 0.000  0.140  0.140JEFFERSON ST 0.000MU 00190

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BERLIN

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.070  0.070KENWOOD CT 0.000MU 00195

 0.000  0.060  0.060LITTLEWORTH CT 0.000MU 00197

 0.000  0.058  0.058MAIN MAST CIR 0.000MU 00199

 0.000  0.300  0.300MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.160  0.160MAPLE DR 0.000MU 00205

 0.000  0.170  0.170MEADOW ST 0.000MU 00215

 0.000  0.140  0.140MIDDLE ST 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.070  0.070MILL RD 0.000MU 00223

 0.000  0.070  0.070NANCY DR 0.000MU 00225

 0.000  0.090  0.090NELSON ST 0.000MU 00230

 0.070  0.000  0.070OAK LA 0.000MU 00235

 0.000  0.070  0.070PENDER'S CT 0.000MU 00237

 0.000  0.080  0.080PINE ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.190  0.190PITTS ST 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.565  0.565POWELL CIR 0.000MU 00255

 0.000  0.160  0.160POWELLTON AVE 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.070  0.070STEVENSON LN 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.024  0.024PRESIDENTS CT 0.000MU 00275

 0.000  0.130  0.130PURNELL AVE 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.150  0.150QUILLIN DR 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.130  0.130RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00300

 0.030  0.010  0.040RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00301

 0.000  0.480  0.480SEAHAWK RD 0.000MU 00305

 0.000  0.112  0.112SENATORS WAY 0.000MU 00308

 0.000  0.180  0.180SCHOOLFIELD ST 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.120  0.120SHOWELL ST 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.020  0.020SPRUCE CIR 0.000MU 00325

 0.000  0.140  0.140TINGLE RD 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.340  0.340TRIPOLI ST 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.060  0.060TRIPOLI ST 0.000MU 00341

 0.050  0.060  0.110UPSHUR LA 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.140  0.140VINE ST 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  0.020  0.020VINE ST #2 0.000MU 00362

 0.000  0.450  0.450WASHINGTON ST 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.750  0.750WEST ST 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.240  0.240WESTMINSTER DR 0.000MU 00385

 0.000  0.293  0.293WALNUT HILL DR 0.000MU 00386

 0.000  0.084  0.084SUNLIGHT LA 0.000MU 00387

 0.000  0.160  0.160PROSPECT DR 0.000MU 00388

 0.000  0.500  0.500DUELING WAY 0.000MU 00389

 0.000  0.226  0.226CANNERY WAY 0.000MU 00390

 0.000  0.135  0.135GREEN CT 0.000MU 00391

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  17.906  18.096 0.190

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BERLIN

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.020  0.020  0.040LINK LN 0.000OP 00459

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.020  0.040 0.020

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BERLIN

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 28.246 0.210Total All Miles BERLIN  28.4560.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OCEAN CITY

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  1.161  1.161OCEAN CITY EXPWY 0.000MD 00090

 0.000  1.490  1.490BALTIMORE AVE 0.000MD 00378

 0.000  0.070  0.0701ST ST 0.000MD 00378 A

 0.000  0.070  0.0709TH ST 0.000MD 00378 B

 0.000  9.040  9.040S 1ST ST 0.000MD 00528

 0.000  0.407  0.407OCEAN GATEWAY 0.000US 00050

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  12.238  12.238 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 11



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OCEAN CITY

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.070  0.070DAYBREAK AVE 0.000MU 00001

 0.000  0.040  0.040ANCHORAGE WAY 0.000MU 00003

 0.000  0.180  0.180ANCHOR CHAIN RD 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.200  0.200ARCTIC AVE 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.090  0.090ASSATEAGUE CT 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.830  0.830ASSAWOMAN DR 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.060  0.060ASSAWOMAN DR #2 0.000MU 00030

 0.060  0.050  0.110ATLANTIC AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.350  0.350ATLANTIC BLVD 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.210  0.210BAHIA RD 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  1.190  1.190BALTIMORE AVE #2 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.050  0.050S BALTIMORE AVE 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.290  0.290BARGE RD 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.070  0.070BAY VIEW LA 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.070  0.070BAY VIEW LA 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.720  0.720BAYSHORE DR 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.090  0.090BAYSHORE CT 0.000MU 00111

 0.000  0.270  0.270BEACHCOMBER LA 0.000MU 00113

 0.000  0.130  0.130BENNETT AVE 0.000MU 00115

 0.000  0.350  0.350BERING RD 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.280  0.280E BISCAYNE DR 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.290  0.290W BISCAYNE DR 0.000MU 00131

 0.000  0.120  0.120BLUE HERON CT 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.210  0.210BRADLEY RD 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.170  0.170CAINE STABLE RD 0.000MU 00145

 0.000  0.050  0.050S CANAL ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.050  0.050N CANAL ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.320  0.320CAPTAINS QUARTERS RD 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.340  0.340CARIBBEAN DR 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.110  0.110CAROLINE ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.130  0.130CAROLINE ST #2 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.370  0.370CHANNEL BUOY RD 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.320  0.320CHESAPEAKE DR 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHICAGO AVE 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.150  0.150CHICAGO AVE 0.000MU 00235

 0.000  0.390  0.390CLAM SHELL RD 0.000MU 00237

 0.000  0.280  0.280COLONIAL RD 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.280  0.280CONSTITUTIONAL AVE 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.190  0.190CONVENTION CENTER DR 0.000MU 00255

 0.000  0.140  0.140DAYTON LA 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.100  0.100DAYTON LA #2 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.400  0.400DAYTON LA #3 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.110  0.110DERRICKSON AVE 0.000MU 00285

 0.000  0.310  0.310DERRICKSON AVE 0.000MU 00286

 0.000  0.060  0.060N DIVISION ST 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.120  0.120N DIVISION ST 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.120  0.120S DIVISION ST 0.000MU 00310

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 11



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OCEAN CITY

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.120  0.120DOLPHIN ST 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.220  0.220DORCHESTER ST 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.070  0.070DORY RD 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.200  0.200DUKES AVE 0.000MU 00345

 0.000  0.590  0.590EDGEWATER AVE 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  0.210  0.210GEORGIA AVE 0.000MU 00364

 0.000  0.420  0.420120TH ST 0.000MU 00365

 0.000  0.390  0.390FIESTA RD 0.000MU 00366

 0.000  0.290  0.290FOUNTAIN RD 0.000MU 00367

 0.000  0.370  0.370GULF STREAM DR 0.000MU 00369

 0.000  0.160  0.160GULL WAY 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.170  0.170HARBOUR DR 0.000MU 00371

 0.000  0.300  0.300N HERON DR 0.000MU 00372

 0.000  0.210  0.210JARVIS AVE 0.000MU 00375

 0.000  0.190  0.190HERRING WAY 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.110  0.110HITCHENS AVE 0.000MU 00390

 0.000  0.090  0.090HOLLY LA 0.000MU 00393

 0.000  0.180  0.180HURRICANE RD 0.000MU 00395

 0.000  0.070  0.070JACQUELINE AVE 0.000MU 00400

 0.000  0.400  0.400JAMAICA AVE 0.000MU 00405

 0.000  0.550  0.550JAMESTOWN RD 0.000MU 00410

 0.000  0.130  0.130JUDLEE AVE 0.000MU 00420

 0.000  0.180  0.180KELLEY RD 0.000MU 00425

 0.000  0.100  0.100KINGFISH ST 0.000MU 00430

 0.000  0.260  0.260LARK LA 0.000MU 00440

 0.000  0.490  0.490LAUREL AVE 0.000MU 00445

 0.000  0.260  0.260LIGHTHOUSE AVE 0.000MU 00447

 0.000  0.320  0.320LIGHTHOUSE AVE 0.000MU 00448

 0.000  0.150  0.150LOOP RD 0.000MU 00449

 0.000  0.200  0.200MARLIN DR 0.000MU 00450

 0.000  0.050  0.050MALORIE LA 0.000MU 00455

 0.000  0.300  0.300MEDITERRANEAN DR 0.000MU 00460

 0.000  0.240  0.240MELSON AVE 0.000MU 00470

 0.000  0.250  0.250MORRING RD 0.000MU 00480

 0.000  0.270  0.270NANTUCKET RD 0.000MU 00490

 0.000  0.450  0.450NAUTICAL LA 0.000MU 00495

 0.000  0.330  0.330NEWPORT BAY RD 0.000MU 00500

 0.000  0.290  0.290NORTH OCEAN RD 0.000MU 00510

 0.000  0.180  0.180NORTH SURF RD 0.000MU 00515

 0.000  0.460  0.460OCEAN DR 0.000MU 00520

 0.000  0.580  0.580OLD LANDING RD 0.000MU 00530

 0.000  0.370  0.370OLD WHARF RD 0.000MU 00540

 0.000  0.070  0.070OSPREY RD 0.000MU 00545

 0.000  0.540  0.540OYSTER LA 0.000MU 00550

 0.000  0.200  0.200PACIFIC AVE 0.000MU 00560

 0.000  0.110  0.110N PACIFIC AVE 0.000MU 00570

 0.000  0.130  0.130S PACIFIC AVE 0.000MU 00571

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 11



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OCEAN CITY

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.480  0.480PEACH TREE RD 0.000MU 00580

 0.000  0.420  0.420PENGUIN DR 0.000MU 00600

 0.000  0.160  0.160PINE NEEDLE RD 0.000MU 00610

 0.000  0.400  0.400PINE TREE AVE 0.000MU 00620

 0.000  0.140  0.140PLOVER DR 0.000MU 00630

 0.000  0.160  0.160POINT LOOKOUT RD 0.000MU 00640

 0.000  0.570  0.570ROBIN DR 0.000MU 00650

 0.000  0.320  0.320RUSTY ANCHOR RD 0.000MU 00660

 0.000  0.310  0.310SAILING RD 0.000MU 00665

 0.000  0.120  0.120SALTY SPRAY RD 0.000MU 00670

 0.000  0.280  0.280SAND DUNE RD 0.000MU 00680

 0.000  0.420  0.420SANDY HILL DR 0.000MU 00683

 0.000  0.080  0.080SEA LA 0.000MU 00685

 0.000  0.040  0.040SEA BAY DR 0.000MU 00690

 0.000  0.060  0.060SEA BAY DR 0.000MU 00691

 0.000  0.270  0.270SEABREEZE DR 0.000MU 00700

 0.000  0.500  0.500SEA CAPTAIN RD 0.000MU 00705

 0.000  0.090  0.090SEAWARD RD 0.000MU 00710

 0.000  0.160  0.160SEAWEED LA 0.000MU 00720

 0.000  0.110  0.110SHAD ROW 0.000MU 00730

 0.000  0.160  0.160SHIFTING SANDS DR 0.000MU 00740

 0.000  0.070  0.070SHIPWRECK RD 0.000MU 00750

 0.000  0.040  0.040SKIPJACK LA 0.000MU 00755

 0.000  0.170  0.170SOMERSET ST 0.000MU 00760

 0.000  0.120  0.120SOUTH BAY DR 0.000MU 00765

 0.000  0.250  0.250S HERON DR 0.000MU 00768

 0.000  0.140  0.140SOUTH HERON GULL CT 0.000MU 00769

 0.000  0.605  0.605SOUTH OCEAN DR 0.000MU 00770

 0.000  0.320  0.320SOUTH SURF RD 0.000MU 00775

 0.000  0.080  0.080SPARROW LA 0.000MU 00780

 0.000  0.120  0.120ST LOUIS AVE 0.000MU 00790

 0.000  1.150  1.150ST LOUIS AVE #2 0.000MU 00800

 0.000  0.210  0.210SUNSET DR 0.000MU 00810

 0.000  0.150  0.150SUNSHINE LA 0.000MU 00815

 0.000  0.060  0.060SURF AVE 0.000MU 00820

 0.000  1.080  1.080SINEPUXENT AVE 0.000MU 00830

 0.000  0.250  0.250TALBOT ST 0.000MU 00850

 0.000  0.600  0.600TEAL DR 0.000MU 00860

 0.000  0.140  0.140TERN DR 0.000MU 00865

 0.000  0.120  0.120TRIMPER AVE 0.000MU 00870

 0.000  0.060  0.060TUNA LA 0.000MU 00880

 0.000  0.060  0.060TROUT LA 0.000MU 00885

 0.000  0.410  0.410TUNNEL AVE 0.000MU 00890

 0.000  0.310  0.310TWIN TREE RD 0.000MU 00895

 0.000  0.050  0.050UPSHUR ST 0.000MU 00900

 0.000  0.060  0.060WASHINGTON LA 0.000MU 00910

 0.000  0.030  0.030WASHINGTON LA 0.000MU 00911

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 11



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OCEAN CITY

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.270  0.270WASHINGTON LA #2 0.000MU 00912

 0.000  0.130  0.130WASHINGTON LA #3 0.000MU 00913

 0.000  0.060  0.060WASHINGTON LA #4 0.000MU 00914

 0.000  0.210  0.210WASHINGTON LA #5 0.000MU 00915

 0.000  0.050  0.050WASHINGTON LA #6 0.000MU 00916

 0.000  0.130  0.130WASHINGTON LA #7 0.000MU 00917

 0.000  0.060  0.060WASHINGTON LA #8 0.000MU 00918

 0.000  0.140  0.140WASHINGTON LA #9 0.000MU 00919

 0.000  0.060  0.060WASHINGTON LA #10 0.000MU 00920

 0.000  0.030  0.030WESTWAY DR 0.000MU 00930

 0.000  0.110  0.110WHITE HERON CT 0.000MU 00935

 0.000  0.210  0.210WICOMICO ST 0.000MU 00940

 0.000  0.680  0.680WIGHT ST 0.000MU 00950

 0.000  0.280  0.280WIGHT ST 0.000MU 00960

 0.000  0.060  0.060WILMINGTON LA 0.000MU 00973

 0.000  0.120  0.120WILMINGTON LA 0.000MU 00975

 0.000  0.750  0.750WILMINGTON LA 0.000MU 00980

 0.000  0.230  0.230WILMINGTON LA #2 0.000MU 00990

 0.000  0.040  0.040WINDJAMMER LA 0.000MU 00995

 0.000  0.160  0.160WINDWARD DR 0.000MU 01000

 0.000  0.360  0.360WINTER HARBOR DR 0.000MU 01010

 0.000  0.060  0.060WOOD LA 0.000MU 01015

 0.000  0.210  0.210WORCESTER ST 0.000MU 01020

 0.000  0.420  0.420YAWL DR 0.000MU 01030

 0.000  0.090  0.090MC CABE AVE 0.000MU 01035

 0.000  0.110  0.110ACCESS ALLEY 0.000MU 08001

 0.000  0.240  0.240TEAL ALLEY 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  0.230  0.230ACCESS ALLEY 0.000MU 08025

 0.000  0.060  0.060ACCESS ALLEY 0.000MU 08030

 0.000  0.170  0.170ACCESS ALLEY 0.000MU 08035

 0.000  0.080  0.08036TH ST ALLEY 0.000MU 08036

 0.000  0.270  0.27040TH ST ALLEY 0.000MU 08040

 0.000  0.120  0.12053RD ST ALLEY 0.000MU 08048

 0.000  0.050  0.05054TH ST ALLEY 0.000MU 08050

 0.000  0.057  0.05756TH ALLEY 0.000MU 08055

 0.000  0.050  0.05062ND ST ALLEY 0.000MU 08062

 0.050  0.050  0.10063RD ST ALLEY 0.000MU 08063

 0.000  0.050  0.05065TH ST ALLEY 0.000MU 08065

 0.000  0.230  0.23066TH ST ALLEY 0.000MU 08066

 0.000  0.050  0.05070TH ST ALLEY 0.000MU 08070

 0.000  0.060  0.060OCEAN VILLAGE ALLEY 0.000MU 08078

 0.000  0.120  0.12083RD ST ALLEY 0.000MU 08083

 0.000  0.080  0.08089TH ST ALLEY 0.000MU 08089

 0.000  0.190  0.190WIGHT ST 0.000MU 08124

 0.000  0.080  0.080142ND 1/2 ST ALLEY 0.000MU 08142

 0.000  0.050  0.050WILMINGTON LANE ALLEY 0.000MU 08150

 0.000  0.060  0.060WILMINGTON LANE ALLEY 0.000MU 08152

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 11



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OCEAN CITY

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.060  0.060ACCESS ALLEY 0.000MU 08153

 0.000  0.100  0.100ACCESS ALLEY 0.000MU 08154

 0.000  0.060  0.060ACCESS ALLEY 0.000MU 08155

 0.000  0.110  0.110ACCESS ALLEY 0.000MU 08156

 0.000  0.200  0.2001ST ST 0.000MU 09010

 0.000  0.060  0.060S 1ST ST 0.000MU 09015

 0.000  0.270  0.2702ND ST 0.000MU 09020

 0.000  0.130  0.130S 2ND ST 0.000MU 09025

 0.000  0.270  0.2703RD ST 0.000MU 09030

 0.000  0.270  0.2704TH ST 0.000MU 09035

 0.000  0.270  0.2705TH ST 0.000MU 09040

 0.000  0.270  0.2706TH ST 0.000MU 09045

 0.000  0.240  0.2407TH ST 0.000MU 09050

 0.000  0.250  0.2508TH ST 0.000MU 09055

 0.000  0.180  0.1809TH ST 0.000MU 09060

 0.000  0.130  0.13010TH ST 0.000MU 09065

 0.000  0.120  0.12010TH ST 0.000MU 09066

 0.000  0.130  0.13011TH ST 0.000MU 09070

 0.000  0.140  0.14011TH ST 0.000MU 09071

 0.000  0.260  0.26012TH ST 0.000MU 09075

 0.000  0.140  0.14013TH ST 0.000MU 09080

 0.000  0.140  0.14013TH ST 0.000MU 09081

 0.000  0.210  0.21014TH ST 0.000MU 09085

 0.000  0.140  0.14014TH ST 0.000MU 09086

 0.000  0.210  0.21015TH ST 0.000MU 09090

 0.000  0.060  0.06015TH ST #2 0.000MU 09095

 0.000  0.070  0.07016TH ST 0.000MU 09100

 0.000  0.140  0.14016TH ST 0.000MU 09101

 0.000  0.220  0.22017TH ST 0.000MU 09105

 0.000  0.120  0.12018TH ST 0.000MU 09110

 0.000  0.120  0.12019TH ST 0.000MU 09115

 0.000  0.120  0.12020TH ST 0.000MU 09120

 0.000  0.120  0.12021ST ST 0.000MU 09125

 0.000  0.040  0.04022ND ST 0.000MU 09130

 0.000  0.130  0.13022ND ST 0.000MU 09131

 0.000  0.110  0.11023RD ST 0.000MU 09135

 0.000  0.120  0.12024TH ST 0.000MU 09140

 0.000  0.120  0.12025TH ST 0.000MU 09145

 0.000  0.170  0.17025TH ST 0.000MU 09146

 0.000  0.260  0.26026TH ST 0.000MU 09150

 0.000  0.110  0.11027TH ST 0.000MU 09155

 0.000  0.110  0.11028TH ST 0.000MU 09160

 0.000  0.100  0.10029TH ST 0.000MU 09165

 0.000  0.110  0.11030TH ST 0.000MU 09170

 0.000  0.070  0.07031ST ST 0.000MU 09175

 0.000  0.680  0.68032ND ST 0.000MU 09180

 0.000  0.110  0.11032ND ST 0.000MU 09181

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 11



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OCEAN CITY

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.245  0.24533RD ST 0.000MU 09185

 0.000  0.070  0.07034TH ST 0.000MU 09190

 0.000  0.070  0.07035TH ST 0.000MU 09195

 0.000  0.080  0.08036TH ST 0.000MU 09200

 0.000  0.090  0.09037TH ST 0.000MU 09205

 0.000  0.070  0.07038TH ST 0.000MU 09210

 0.000  0.070  0.07039TH ST 0.000MU 09215

 0.000  0.070  0.07040TH ST 0.000MU 09220

 0.000  0.210  0.21041ST ST 0.000MU 09225

 0.000  0.160  0.16042ND ST 0.000MU 09230

 0.000  0.080  0.08043RD ST 0.000MU 09235

 0.000  0.040  0.04044TH ST 0.000MU 09240

 0.000  0.090  0.09044TH ST 0.000MU 09241

 0.000  0.090  0.09045TH ST 0.000MU 09245

 0.000  0.090  0.09046TH ST 0.000MU 09250

 0.000  0.100  0.10047TH ST 0.000MU 09255

 0.000  0.080  0.08048TH ST 0.000MU 09260

 0.000  0.070  0.07049TH ST 0.000MU 09265

 0.000  0.090  0.09049TH ST 0.000MU 09266

 0.000  0.090  0.09050TH ST 0.000MU 09270

 0.000  0.080  0.08051ST ST 0.000MU 09275

 0.000  0.180  0.18052ND ST 0.000MU 09280

 0.000  0.100  0.10053RD ST 0.000MU 09285

 0.000  0.080  0.08053RD ST 0.000MU 09286

 0.000  0.080  0.08054TH ST 0.000MU 09290

 0.000  0.080  0.08055TH ST 0.000MU 09295

 0.000  0.270  0.27056TH ST 0.000MU 09300

 0.000  0.060  0.06057TH ST 0.000MU 09305

 0.000  0.090  0.09057TH ST 0.000MU 09306

 0.000  0.100  0.10058TH ST 0.000MU 09310

 0.000  0.105  0.10558TH ST 0.000MU 09311

 0.000  0.190  0.19059TH ST 0.000MU 09315

 0.000  0.110  0.11060TH ST 0.000MU 09320

 0.000  0.160  0.16060TH ST 0.000MU 09321

 0.000  0.090  0.09061ST ST 0.000MU 09325

 0.000  0.140  0.14061ST ST 0.000MU 09327

 0.000  0.100  0.10062ND ST 0.000MU 09330

 0.000  0.110  0.11063RD ST 0.000MU 09335

 0.000  0.070  0.07063RD ST 0.000MU 09336

 0.000  0.250  0.25064TH ST 0.000MU 09340

 0.000  0.280  0.28065TH ST 0.000MU 09345

 0.000  0.160  0.16066TH ST 0.000MU 09350

 0.000  0.120  0.12066TH ST 0.000MU 09351

 0.000  0.090  0.09067TH ST 0.000MU 09355

 0.000  0.140  0.14067TH ST 0.000MU 09356

 0.000  0.100  0.10068TH ST 0.000MU 09360

 0.000  0.090  0.09068TH ST 0.000MU 09361

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 11



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OCEAN CITY

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.090  0.09069TH ST 0.000MU 09365

 0.000  0.130  0.13069TH ST 0.000MU 09366

 0.000  0.210  0.21070TH ST 0.000MU 09370

 0.000  0.150  0.15071ST ST 0.000MU 09375

 0.000  0.090  0.09071ST ST 0.000MU 09376

 0.000  0.090  0.09072ND ST 0.000MU 09380

 0.000  0.110  0.11072ND ST 0.000MU 09381

 0.000  0.080  0.08073RD ST 0.000MU 09385

 0.000  0.120  0.12073RD ST 0.000MU 09386

 0.000  0.160  0.16074TH ST 0.000MU 09390

 0.000  0.090  0.09075TH ST 0.000MU 09395

 0.000  0.120  0.12075TH ST 0.000MU 09396

 0.000  0.080  0.08076TH ST 0.000MU 09400

 0.000  0.140  0.14076TH ST 0.000MU 09401

 0.000  0.120  0.12077TH ST 0.000MU 09405

 0.000  0.070  0.07078TH ST 0.000MU 09410

 0.000  0.140  0.14078TH ST 0.000MU 09411

 0.000  0.100  0.10079TH ST 0.000MU 09415

 0.000  0.060  0.06079TH ST 0.000MU 09416

 0.000  0.070  0.07080TH ST 0.000MU 09420

 0.000  0.090  0.09080TH ST 0.000MU 09421

 0.000  0.200  0.20081ST ST 0.000MU 09425

 0.000  0.080  0.08082ND ST 0.000MU 09430

 0.000  0.080  0.08082ND ST 0.000MU 09431

 0.000  0.050  0.05083RD ST 0.000MU 09435

 0.000  0.080  0.08083RD ST 0.000MU 09436

 0.000  0.180  0.18084TH ST 0.000MU 09440

 0.000  0.130  0.13085TH ST 0.000MU 09445

 0.000  0.050  0.05086TH ST 0.000MU 09450

 0.000  0.070  0.07086TH ST 0.000MU 09451

 0.000  0.070  0.07087TH ST 0.000MU 09455

 0.000  0.080  0.08088TH ST 0.000MU 09460

 0.000  0.070  0.07089TH ST 0.000MU 09465

 0.000  0.060  0.06090TH ST 0.000MU 09470

 0.000  0.080  0.08091ST ST 0.000MU 09475

 0.000  0.070  0.07092ND ST 0.000MU 09480

 0.000  0.070  0.07093RD ST 0.000MU 09485

 0.000  0.780  0.78094TH ST 0.000MU 09490

 0.000  0.060  0.060100TH ST 0.000MU 09495

 0.000  0.150  0.15099TH ST 0.000MU 09499

 0.000  0.240  0.240112TH ST 0.000MU 09500

 0.000  0.080  0.080118TH ST 0.000MU 09505

 0.000  0.080  0.080119TH ST 0.000MU 09510

 0.000  0.080  0.080121ST ST 0.000MU 09520

 0.000  0.090  0.090122ND ST 0.000MU 09525

 0.000  0.370  0.370123RD ST 0.000MU 09530

 0.000  0.100  0.100124TH ST 0.000MU 09535

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 8 of 11



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OCEAN CITY

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.090  0.090125TH ST 0.000MU 09540

 0.000  0.290  0.290125TH ST 0.000MU 09541

 0.000  0.090  0.090126TH ST 0.000MU 09545

 0.000  0.220  0.220127TH ST 0.000MU 09550

 0.000  0.080  0.080128TH ST 0.000MU 09555

 0.000  0.100  0.100129TH ST 0.000MU 09560

 0.000  0.240  0.240130TH ST 0.000MU 09565

 0.000  0.080  0.080131ST ST 0.000MU 09570

 0.000  0.100  0.100131ST ST 0.000MU 09571

 0.000  0.070  0.070132ND ST 0.000MU 09575

 0.000  0.110  0.110132ND ST 0.000MU 09576

 0.000  0.190  0.190133RD ST 0.000MU 09580

 0.000  0.100  0.100134TH ST 0.000MU 09585

 0.000  0.090  0.090134TH ST 0.000MU 09586

 0.000  0.080  0.080135TH ST 0.000MU 09590

 0.000  0.110  0.110135TH ST 0.000MU 09591

 0.000  0.530  0.530136TH ST 0.000MU 09595

 0.000  0.130  0.130137TH ST 0.000MU 09600

 0.000  0.100  0.100137TH ST 0.000MU 09601

 0.000  0.220  0.220138TH ST 0.000MU 09605

 0.000  0.100  0.100138TH ST 0.000MU 09606

 0.000  0.630  0.630139TH ST 0.000MU 09610

 0.000  0.230  0.230140TH ST 0.000MU 09615

 0.000  0.130  0.130140TH ST 0.000MU 09616

 0.000  0.630  0.630141ST ST 0.000MU 09620

 0.000  0.110  0.110141ST ST 0.000MU 09621

 0.000  0.770  0.770142ND ST 0.000MU 09625

 0.000  0.300  0.300143RD ST 0.000MU 09630

 0.000  0.110  0.110143RD ST 0.000MU 09631

 0.000  0.100  0.100144TH ST 0.000MU 09635

 0.000  0.230  0.230144TH ST 0.000MU 09636

 0.000  0.110  0.110145TH ST 0.000MU 09640

 0.000  0.140  0.140145TH ST 0.000MU 09641

 0.000  0.540  0.540146TH ST 0.000MU 09645

 0.000  0.100  0.100146TH ST 0.000MU 09646

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  68.242  68.352 0.110

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 9 of 11



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OCEAN CITY

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.090  0.090GULL WAY 0.000OP 00191

 0.000  0.455  0.455HARBOUR DR 0.000OP 00411

 0.000  0.230  0.230WILMINGTON LA 0.000OP 00429

 0.030  0.040  0.070WIGHT ST 0.000OP 00430

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00432

 0.000  0.108  0.10842ND ST 0.000OP 00433

 0.000  0.030  0.030SEABAY LA 0.000OP 00434

 0.000  0.180  0.180NORTH HERON GULL CT 0.000OP 00443

 0.000  0.060  0.060ACCESS ALLEY 0.000OP 00448

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  1.243  1.273 0.030

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 10 of 11



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OCEAN CITY

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 81.723 0.140Total All Miles OCEAN CITY  81.8630.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 11 of 11



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

POCOMOKE CITY

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.180  0.180OLD VIRGINIA RD 0.000MD 00250 A

 0.000  0.841  0.841STOCKTON RD 0.000MD 00366

 0.000  0.171  0.171SECOND ST 0.000MD 00371

 0.000  0.078  0.078OLD SNOW HILL RD 0.000MD 00756

 0.000  6.016  6.016OCEAN HWY 0.000US 00013

 0.000  2.040  2.040MARKET ST 0.000US 00013 BU

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  9.326  9.326 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

POCOMOKE CITY

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.045  0.045MCMICHAEL AVE 0.000CO 00049

 0.000  0.365  0.365BROAD ST 0.000CO 00052

 0.000  0.079  0.079BUNTING RD 0.000CO 00064

 0.000  0.274  0.274GROTON RD 0.000CO 00076

 0.000  0.024  0.024BYRD RD 0.000CO 00081

 0.000  0.360  0.360OLD VIRGINIA RD 0.000CO 00263

 0.000  0.207  0.207MAKEMIE RD 0.000CO 00264

 0.000  0.319  0.319POCOMOKE BELTWAY 0.000CO 00274

 0.000  0.011  0.011BUCK HARBOR RD 0.000CO 00310

 0.000  0.298  0.298NEWTOWN PARK RD 0.000CO 00421

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  1.982  1.982 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

POCOMOKE CITY

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.260  0.260ACORN CIR 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.110  0.110ADKINS PL 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.040  0.040ANNE ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.340  0.340BANK ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.050  0.050BEECH ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.040  0.040BELAIR AVE 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.030  0.030BERWYCK CIR 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.210  0.210BONNEVILLE AVE 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.090  0.090BRENTWOOD CIR 0.000MU 00065

 0.000  0.110  0.110BRIDGE ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.190  0.190BROAD ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  1.760  1.760CEDAR ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.280  0.280CEDAR RUN ST 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.030  0.030CEDAR RUN ST 0.000MU 00106

 0.000  0.040  0.040CEMETERY AVE 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.120  0.120CENTER ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.150  0.150CENTRAL AVE 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.110  0.110CHERRY ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  1.040  1.040CLARKE AVE 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.160  0.160DORCHESTER AVE 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.090  0.090DUDLEY AVE 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.090  0.090PINE RIDGE CT 0.000MU 00185

 0.000  0.850  0.850EIGHTH ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.140  0.140ELEVENTH ST 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.070  0.070FIFTH AVE 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.090  0.090FIFTH AVE 0.000MU 00215

 0.000  0.190  0.190FIFTEENTH ST 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.110  0.110FIFTH ST 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.160  0.160FIFTH ST #2 0.000MU 00232

 0.000  0.140  0.140FOURTEENTH ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.220  0.220FOURTEENTH ST #2 0.000MU 00242

 0.000  0.560  0.560FOURTH ST 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.210  0.210FRONT ST 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.060  0.060GRAY ST 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.190  0.190GREENWAY AVE 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.090  0.090HAMPSHIRE TERR 0.000MU 00283

 0.000  0.060  0.060HEARNE AVE 0.000MU 00285

 0.000  0.060  0.060HICKORY ST 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.170  0.170HOLIDAY DR 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.330  0.330HOMEWOOD DR 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.090  0.090JENKINS LA 0.000MU 00325

 0.000  0.510  0.510LAUREL ST 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.200  0.200LAUREL ST 0.000MU 00335

 0.000  0.550  0.550LINDEN AVE 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.200  0.200LINDEN DR 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.650  0.650LYNNHAVEN DR 0.000MU 00360

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

POCOMOKE CITY

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.370  0.370MAPLE ST 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.050  0.050MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.070  0.070MCMICHAEL AVE 0.000MU 00390

 0.000  0.100  0.100MEADOW LA 0.000MU 00400

 0.000  0.310  0.310NEWTOWNE BLVD 0.000MU 00405

 0.000  0.380  0.380NINTH ST 0.000MU 00410

 0.000  0.110  0.110OAK ST 0.000MU 00420

 0.000  0.040  0.040OLD RIVER RD 0.000MU 00425

 0.000  0.744  0.744ORCHARD DR 0.000MU 00427

 0.000  0.180  0.180OXFORD ST 0.000MU 00430

 0.000  0.150  0.150OXFORD ST 0.000MU 00435

 0.000  0.180  0.180PAYNE AVE 0.000MU 00440

 0.000  0.270  0.270PRINCESS ANNE LA 0.000MU 00450

 0.000  0.200  0.200PURNELL ST 0.000MU 00460

 0.000  0.130  0.130QUINN AVE 0.000MU 00470

 0.000  0.220  0.220RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00480

 0.000  0.200  0.200RIVERSIDE DR 0.000MU 00490

 0.000  0.790  0.790SECOND ST 0.000MU 00510

 0.000  0.310  0.310SEVENTH ST 0.000MU 00520

 0.000  0.090  0.090SHORT ST 0.000MU 00530

 0.000  0.280  0.280SIXTH ST 0.000MU 00535

 0.000  0.090  0.090SIXTH ST 0.000MU 00540

 0.000  0.100  0.100SIXTH ST #2 0.000MU 00542

 0.000  0.280  0.280SNOW HILL LA 0.000MU 00550

 0.000  0.150  0.150SOMERSET AVE 0.000MU 00560

 0.000  0.350  0.350TENTH ST 0.000MU 00570

 0.000  0.150  0.150THIRD ST 0.000MU 00580

 0.000  0.030  0.030TILGHMAN ST 0.000MU 00590

 0.000  0.140  0.140TWELFTH ST 0.000MU 00600

 0.000  0.110  0.110VINE ST 0.000MU 00610

 0.000  0.730  0.730WALNUT ST 0.000MU 00620

 0.000  0.040  0.040WHITE OAKS CT 0.000MU 00625

 0.000  0.480  0.480WHITE OAKS LA 0.000MU 00626

 0.000  0.150  0.150WILLOW ST 0.000MU 00630

 0.000  0.730  0.730WINTER QUARTERS DR 0.000MU 00640

 0.000  0.190  0.190YOUNG ST 0.000MU 00650

 0.000  0.278  0.278CAMBROOK DR 0.000MU 00651

 0.000  0.060  0.060WOODLAND CT 0.000MU 00652

 0.000  0.200  0.200HILLCREST DR 0.000MU 00653

 0.000  0.130  0.130SOUTHERN FIELDS DR 0.000MU 00654

 0.000  0.150  0.150WAVERLY DR 0.000MU 00655

 0.000  0.050  0.050MAYFIELD DR 0.000MU 00656

 0.100  0.000  0.100ROBINSON ALLEY 0.000MU 08010

 0.040  0.000  0.040ALLEY #1 0.000MU 08020

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

POCOMOKE CITY

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  21.062  21.202 0.140

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

POCOMOKE CITY

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.180  0.180TAYLOR AVE 0.000OP 00196

 0.250  0.000  0.250ALLEY 0.000OP 00357

 0.000  0.140  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00435

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00436

 0.000  0.070  0.070NEWTOWNE BLVD 0.000OP 00458

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.490  0.740 0.250

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

POCOMOKE CITY

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 32.860 0.390Total All Miles POCOMOKE CITY  33.2500.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SNOW HILL

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  1.636  1.636WASHINGTON ST 0.000MD 00012

 0.000  0.493  0.493S BAY ST 0.000MD 00365

 0.000  3.389  3.389W MARKET ST 0.000US 00113 BU

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  5.518  5.518 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SNOW HILL

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.026  0.026HOLLY CT 0.000CO 00403

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.026  0.026 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SNOW HILL

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.310  0.330  0.640BALL PARK RD 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.130  0.130BANK ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.430  0.430BELT ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.060  0.060BURROUGHS ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.040  0.040CIRCLE DR 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.390  0.390COLLINS ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.090  0.090COMMERCE ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.590  0.590COLBOURNE LA 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.040  0.040COURT ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.190  0.190COVINGTON ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.090  0.090CYPRESS LA 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.220  0.220DIGHTON AVE 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.100  0.100DIVISION ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.090  0.090GREENBRIER DR 0.000MU 00152

 0.000  0.210  0.210EVERGREEN TERR 0.000MU 00155

 0.000  0.040  0.040PINE ST 0.000MU 00158

 0.000  0.400  0.400W FEDERAL ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.470  0.470E FEDERAL ST 0.000MU 00161

 0.000  0.140  0.140FRANKLIN ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.260  0.260GREEN ST 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.130  0.130GUNBY ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.050  0.050HEARN ST 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.070  0.070HOLLY LA 0.000MU 00205

 0.000  0.340  0.340IRONSHIRE ST 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.030  0.030MAPLE CT 0.000MU 00223

 0.000  0.230  0.230MAPLE ST 0.000MU 00225

 0.000  0.510  0.510E MARTIN ST 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.260  0.260W MARTIN ST 0.000MU 00231

 0.000  0.090  0.090MASON ST 0.000MU 00235

 0.000  0.600  0.600MORRIS ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.070  0.070MUMFORD ST 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.090  0.090PARK ROW 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.040  0.040PEARL ST 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.050  0.050PETITT ST 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.090  0.090POWELL ST 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.370  0.370PURNELL ST 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.100  0.100RIVER ST 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.400  0.400ROSS ST 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.020  0.020BYRD PARK 0.000MU 00321

 0.000  0.200  0.200SNOW ST 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.170  0.170SOUTH DR 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.190  0.190STEVENS RD 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.330  0.330TIMMONS ST 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  0.160  0.160TINGLE ST 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.120  0.120WALNUT ST 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.910  0.910WASHINGTON ST 0.000MU 00390

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SNOW HILL

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.050  0.050WATER ST 0.000MU 00400

 0.000  0.130  0.130WEST DR 0.000MU 00410

 0.000  0.160  0.160WILLOW ST 0.000MU 00420

 0.020  0.030  0.050SHIPYARD ALLEY 0.000MU 09020

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  10.360  10.690 0.330

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SNOW HILL

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00193

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00194

 0.000  0.080  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00444

 0.000  0.060  0.060WOODLAND CT 0.000OP 00445

 0.000  0.025  0.025GREENBRIER DR 0.000OP 00454

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.165  0.345 0.180

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SNOW HILL

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 16.069 0.510Total All Miles SNOW HILL  16.5790.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OCEAN PINES

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.460  0.460CATHELL RD 0.000CO 00334

 0.000  0.200  0.200EBB TIDE CT 0.000CO 00423

 0.000  0.240  0.240E MALLARD DR 0.000CO 00424

 0.000  0.150  0.150W MALLARD DR 0.000CO 00425

 0.000  0.060  0.060CANVASSBACK CT 0.000CO 00426

 0.000  0.050  0.050BLUE BELL CT 0.000CO 00427

 0.000  0.210  0.210HERON ISLE CT 0.000CO 00428

 0.000  0.510  0.510WOOD DUCK DR 0.000CO 00429

 0.000  0.130  0.130GOLDEN EYE CT 0.000CO 00430

 0.000  0.030  0.030ABBEY CIR 0.000CO 00450

 0.000  0.170  0.170ABBOTT PL 0.000CO 00451

 0.000  0.700  0.700ABBYSHIRE LA 0.000CO 00452

 0.000  0.380  0.380ADMIRAL AVE 0.000CO 00453

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALDEN CT 0.000CO 00454

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLENDALE CT 0.000CO 00455

 0.000  0.060  0.060AMBLESIDE CT 0.000CO 00456

 0.000  0.020  0.020ASH CT 0.000CO 00457

 0.000  0.060  0.060AURORA CT 0.000CO 00458

 0.000  0.040  0.040AVON CT 0.000CO 00459

 0.000  0.550  0.550BATTERSEA RD 0.000CO 00460

 0.000  0.040  0.040BAYOU CT 0.000CO 00461

 0.000  0.030  0.030BAYVIEW CT 0.000CO 00462

 0.000  0.100  0.100BEACH CT 0.000CO 00463

 0.000  0.450  0.450BEACONHILL RD 0.000CO 00464

 0.000  0.170  0.170BEARBERRY RD 0.000CO 00465

 0.000  0.030  0.030BECKET CT 0.000CO 00466

 0.000  0.040  0.040BEECHNUT CT 0.000CO 00467

 0.000  0.030  0.030BELAIR CT 0.000CO 00468

 0.000  0.060  0.060BELLVIEW DR 0.000CO 00469

 0.000  0.120  0.120BIMINI LA 0.000CO 00470

 0.000  0.040  0.040BIRCH PL 0.000CO 00471

 0.000  0.430  0.430BIRD NEST DR 0.000CO 00472

 0.000  0.140  0.140BIRD NEST DR 0.000CO 00473

 0.000  0.020  0.020BARNACLE CT 0.000CO 00474

 0.000  0.660  0.660BOSTON DR 0.000CO 00475

 0.000  0.650  0.650BRAMBLEWOOD DR 0.000CO 00476

 0.000  0.590  0.590BRANDYWINE DR 0.000CO 00477

 0.000  0.170  0.170BREEZWAY LA 0.000CO 00478

 0.000  0.410  0.410BRIARCREST DR 0.000CO 00479

 0.000  0.210  0.210BRIDGE WATER RD 0.000CO 00480

 0.000  0.250  0.250BROOKSIDE RD 0.000CO 00481

 0.000  0.150  0.150BROOKTON LA 0.000CO 00482

 0.000  0.460  0.460BURR HILL RD 0.000CO 00483

 0.000  0.960  0.960CAMELOT CIR 0.000CO 00484

 0.000  0.030  0.030CAMEO CT 0.000CO 00485

 0.000  0.310  0.310CANAL RD 0.000CO 00486

 0.000  0.140  0.140CANDY TUFT LA 0.000CO 00487

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OCEAN PINES

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.380  0.380CANNON DR 0.000CO 00488

 0.000  0.540  0.540CAPETOWN RD 0.000CO 00489

 0.000  0.190  0.190CARRIAGE LA 0.000CO 00490

 0.000  0.420  0.420CASTLE DR 0.000CO 00491

 0.000  0.090  0.090CATALPA LA 0.000CO 00492

 0.000  0.040  0.040CHELSEA CT 0.000CO 00493

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHESTNUT WAY 0.000CO 00494

 0.000  0.090  0.090CLIPPER CT 0.000CO 00495

 0.000  0.570  0.570CLUBHOUSE DR 0.000CO 00496

 0.000  0.040  0.040COMMODORE CT 0.000CO 00497

 0.000  0.210  0.210CONCORD LA 0.000CO 00498

 0.000  0.110  0.110COTTONWOOD CT 0.000CO 00499

 0.000  0.070  0.070COVE LA 0.000CO 00500

 0.000  0.070  0.070COVENTRY CT 0.000CO 00501

 0.000  0.530  0.530CREST HAVEN DR 0.000CO 00502

 0.000  0.170  0.170CROSS BOW TRAIL 0.000CO 00503

 0.000  0.120  0.120CROWS NEST LA 0.000CO 00504

 0.000  0.050  0.050CUSTOMS WAY 0.000CO 00505

 0.000  0.030  0.030DARBY CT 0.000CO 00506

 0.000  0.100  0.100DAWN ISLE 0.000CO 00507

 0.000  0.030  0.030DECATUR CT 0.000CO 00508

 0.000  0.110  0.110DEERFIELD CT 0.000CO 00509

 0.000  0.060  0.060DINGHY CT 0.000CO 00510

 0.000  0.110  0.110DOCKSIDE CT 0.000CO 00511

 0.000  0.080  0.080DOGWOOD PL 0.000CO 00512

 0.000  0.160  0.160DOVE LA 0.000CO 00513

 0.000  0.420  0.420DRAWBRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00514

 0.000  0.230  0.230DRIFTWOOD LA 0.000CO 00515

 0.000  0.350  0.350DUCK COVE CIR 0.000CO 00516

 0.000  0.060  0.060DRAKE DR 0.000CO 00517

 0.000  0.160  0.160DUXBURY RD 0.000CO 00518

 0.000  0.140  0.140EDGEWOOD DR 0.000CO 00519

 0.000  0.090  0.090ESSEX CT 0.000CO 00520

 0.000  0.030  0.030EVERGREEN CT 0.000CO 00521

 0.000  0.130  0.130FAIRHAVEN CT 0.000CO 00522

 0.000  0.360  0.360FAIRWAY LA 0.000CO 00523

 0.000  0.430  0.430FALCONBRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00524

 0.000  0.050  0.050FANTAIL CT 0.000CO 00525

 0.000  0.030  0.030FLEET CT 0.000CO 00526

 0.000  0.320  0.320FOOTBRIDGE TRAIL 0.000CO 00527

 0.000  0.180  0.180FOSSE GRANGE 0.000CO 00528

 0.000  0.040  0.040FRIAR TUCK WAY 0.000CO 00529

 0.000  0.110  0.110FRIGATE RUN 0.000CO 00530

 0.000  0.030  0.030GALLEY LA 0.000CO 00531

 0.000  0.240  0.240GARRETT DR 0.000CO 00532

 0.000  0.240  0.240GATEHOUSE TRAIL 0.000CO 00533

 0.000  0.260  0.260GLOUCESTER RD 0.000CO 00534

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OCEAN PINES

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.130  0.130GRANBY LA 0.000CO 00535

 0.000  0.360  0.360GRAND PORT RD 0.000CO 00536

 0.000  0.240  0.240GREENWOOD LA 0.000CO 00537

 0.000  0.290  0.290HARBORMIST CIR 0.000CO 00538

 0.000  0.200  0.200HARBORVIEW DR 0.000CO 00539

 0.000  0.210  0.210HARPOON RD 0.000CO 00540

 0.000  0.060  0.060HARPOON RD 0.000CO 00541

 0.000  0.040  0.040HARWICH CT 0.000CO 00542

 0.000  0.070  0.070HAVEN END 0.000CO 00543

 0.000  0.040  0.040HELM CT 0.000CO 00544

 0.000  0.080  0.080HEMLOCK LA 0.000CO 00545

 0.000  0.090  0.090HICKORY WAY 0.000CO 00546

 0.000  0.870  0.870HIGH SHERIFF TRAIL 0.000CO 00547

 0.000  0.625  0.625HINGHAM LA 0.000CO 00548

 0.000  0.040  0.040HOLLY CT 0.000CO 00549

 0.000  0.020  0.020HOPEWELL CT 0.000CO 00550

 0.000  0.120  0.120IVANHOE CT 0.000CO 00551

 0.000  0.040  0.040IVY LA 0.000CO 00552

 0.000  0.180  0.180JUNEWAY LA 0.000CO 00553

 0.000  0.080  0.080JUNIPER CT 0.000CO 00554

 0.000  0.350  0.350KING RICHARD RD 0.000CO 00555

 0.000  0.120  0.120KNIGHT TERR 0.000CO 00556

 0.000  0.050  0.050LAPORT CT 0.000CO 00557

 0.000  0.030  0.030LAUREL TRAIL 0.000CO 00558

 0.000  0.050  0.050LIBERTY BELL CT 0.000CO 00559

 0.000  0.250  0.250LIBERTY ST 0.000CO 00560

 0.000  0.020  0.020LIGHTHOUSE CT 0.000CO 00561

 0.000  0.040  0.040LITTLE JOHN CT 0.000CO 00562

 0.000  0.050  0.050LOCUST CT 0.000CO 00563

 0.000  0.560  0.560LOOKOUT POINT 0.000CO 00564

 0.000  0.180  0.180LORD GUY TERR 0.000CO 00565

 0.000  0.050  0.050MAGNOLIA PL 0.000CO 00566

 0.000  0.050  0.050MAID MARION LA 0.000CO 00567

 0.000  0.700  0.700MARTINIQUE CIR 0.000CO 00568

 0.000  0.230  0.230MARVIEW DR 0.000CO 00569

 0.000  0.040  0.040MAST CT 0.000CO 00570

 0.000  0.030  0.030MATES CT 0.000CO 00571

 0.000  0.050  0.050MAYFLOWER CT 0.000CO 00572

 0.000  0.150  0.150MIST FLOWER RD 0.000CO 00573

 0.000  0.220  0.220MOBY DICK DR 0.000CO 00574

 0.000  0.440  0.440MOONRAKER RD 0.000CO 00575

 0.000  0.300  0.300MOONSHELL DR 0.000CO 00576

 0.000  0.230  0.230MORNING MIST DR 0.000CO 00577

 0.000  0.050  0.050MULBERRY LA 0.000CO 00578

 0.000  0.680  0.680MUMFORDS LANDING RD 0.000CO 00579

 0.000  0.210  0.210N PINTAIL DR 0.000CO 00580

 0.000  0.650  0.650NEWPORT DR 0.000CO 00581

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OCEAN PINES

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  1.080  1.080NOTTINGHAM LA 0.000CO 00582

 0.000  8.195  8.195OCEAN PKWY 0.000CO 00583

 0.000  0.040  0.040OCEANS END 0.000CO 00584

 0.000  0.400  0.400OFFSHORE LA 0.000CO 00585

 0.000  0.030  0.030OXFORD CT 0.000CO 00586

 0.000  0.030  0.030PARK PL 0.000CO 00587

 0.000  0.040  0.040PELICAN CT 0.000CO 00588

 0.000  1.000  1.000PINEHURST RD 0.000CO 00589

 0.000  0.070  0.070PINTAIL CT 0.000CO 00590

 0.000  0.280  0.280CRAB CAY CT 0.000CO 00591

 0.000  0.030  0.030PIRATE PL 0.000CO 00592

 0.000  0.050  0.050POACHER TRAIL 0.000CO 00593

 0.000  0.100  0.100POPLAR TRAIL 0.000CO 00594

 0.000  0.050  0.050PORTAGE CT 0.000CO 00595

 0.000  0.130  0.130PORTSIDE CT 0.000CO 00596

 0.000  0.030  0.030PRINCETON CT 0.000CO 00597

 0.000  0.480  0.480QUARTER STAFF PL 0.000CO 00598

 0.000  0.030  0.030QUINCY CT 0.000CO 00599

 0.000  0.240  0.240RABBIT RUN LA 0.000CO 00600

 0.000  0.090  0.090RAFT RD 0.000CO 00601

 0.000  0.060  0.060RIVERSIDE DR 0.000CO 00602

 0.000  0.750  0.750ROBIN HOOD TR 0.000CO 00603

 0.000  0.100  0.100ROCKSIDE RD 0.000CO 00604

 0.000  0.230  0.230ROYAL OAKS DR 0.000CO 00605

 0.000  0.130  0.130SAILOR'S WAY 0.000CO 00606

 0.000  0.280  0.280SALT GRASS RD 0.000CO 00607

 0.000  0.050  0.050SALTY WAY 0.000CO 00608

 0.000  0.110  0.110SANDPIPER LA 0.000CO 00609

 0.000  0.120  0.120SANDRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00610

 0.000  0.050  0.050SANDY CIR 0.000CO 00611

 0.000  1.280  1.280SANDYHOOK RD 0.000CO 00612

 0.000  0.130  0.130SASSAFRAS LA 0.000CO 00613

 0.000  0.600  0.600SEABREEZE RD 0.000CO 00614

 0.000  1.170  1.170SEAFARER LA 0.000CO 00615

 0.000  0.170  0.170SEAGRAVE LA 0.000CO 00616

 0.000  0.180  0.180SERF PL 0.000CO 00617

 0.000  0.050  0.050SKIPPER CT 0.000CO 00618

 0.000  0.170  0.170SLOOP LA 0.000CO 00619

 0.000  0.110  0.110SOUTHWIND CT 0.000CO 00620

 0.000  0.080  0.080SPRUCE CT 0.000CO 00621

 0.000  0.250  0.250ST MARTINS LA 0.000CO 00622

 0.000  0.070  0.070STARBOARD CT 0.000CO 00623

 0.000  0.060  0.060STONEMEADOW CT 0.000CO 00624

 0.000  0.300  0.300SUNDIAL CIR 0.000CO 00625

 0.000  0.030  0.030SURFERS WAY 0.000CO 00626

 0.000  0.070  0.070SWEETGUM LA 0.000CO 00627

 0.000  0.620  0.620TAIL OF THE FOX 0.000CO 00628

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OCEAN PINES

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  1.310  1.310TEAL CIR 0.000CO 00629

 0.000  0.030  0.030TILLER LA 0.000CO 00630

 0.000  0.070  0.070TORTOLA LA 0.000CO 00631

 0.000  0.080  0.080TRINITY PL 0.000CO 00632

 0.000  0.110  0.110TWILIGHT CT 0.000CO 00633

 0.000  0.030  0.030UPTON CT 0.000CO 00634

 0.000  0.030  0.030WARBLER CT 0.000CO 00635

 0.000  0.030  0.030WAREHAM CT 0.000CO 00636

 0.000  0.100  0.100WATERS EDGE CT 0.000CO 00637

 0.000  0.220  0.220WATERGREEN LA 0.000CO 00638

 0.000  0.680  0.680WATERTOWN RD 0.000CO 00639

 0.000  0.190  0.190WESTFIELD CIR 0.000CO 00640

 0.000  0.240  0.240WHALER LA 0.000CO 00641

 0.000  0.170  0.170WHARF CT 0.000CO 00642

 0.000  0.090  0.090WHISPER LA 0.000CO 00643

 0.000  0.750  0.750WHITE HORSE DR 0.000CO 00644

 0.000  0.500  0.500WHITE SAIL CIR 0.000CO 00645

 0.000  0.090  0.090WHITECAP LA 0.000CO 00646

 0.000  0.100  0.100WIDOWS WATCH CT 0.000CO 00647

 0.000  0.020  0.020WEEPING WILLOW CT 0.000CO 00648

 0.000  0.140  0.140WILLOW WAY 0.000CO 00649

 0.000  1.800  1.800WIND JAMMER RD 0.000CO 00650

 0.000  0.120  0.120WINDWARD CT 0.000CO 00651

 0.000  0.050  0.050YEOMAN CT 0.000CO 00652

 0.000  0.245  0.245LINKS LA 0.000CO 00794

 0.000  0.102  0.102DOG LEG CT 0.000CO 00795

 0.000  0.063  0.063GREENS CT 0.000CO 00796

 0.000  0.034  0.034BUNKER CT 0.000CO 00797

 0.000  0.027  0.027SAND TRAP CT 0.000CO 00798

 0.000  0.390  0.390PINE FOREST DR 0.000CO 00834

 0.000  0.050  0.050BREEZY CREEK CT 0.000CO 00835

 0.000  0.030  0.030SUNRISE CT 0.000CO 00836

 0.000  0.160  0.160TIDEWATER COVE 0.000CO 00837

 0.000  0.170  0.170BLUEWATER CT 0.000CO 00838

 0.000  0.190  0.190PARK SIDE CIR 0.000CO 00839

 0.000  0.010  0.010POINTS REACH 0.000CO 00840

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  56.841  56.841 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OCEAN PINES

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.090  0.090POINTS REACH 0.000OP 00460

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.090  0.090 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OCEAN PINES

WORCESTER BY ROUTE NUMBER

 56.931 0.000Total All Miles OCEAN PINES  56.9310.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 7


